
MEENAKSHI'S KITCHEN 
(TASTE OF ANDHRA, TAMIL & HYDERABAD)

Medu Vada
Sambar Vada
Mysore Bonda
Onion Pakoda
Milagai Bajji 3pcs
Baby Corn Pepper Fry
Gobi Pepper Fry 
Thayir (Dahi Vada)
Maduraai Idly 3pcs
Idly Vada Combo
Mini Idlies 10pcs
Sambhar Idly
Masala Idly
Upma 
Pongal
Gobi 65

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

Appetizers

Plain Dosa (M) 
Masala Dosa (M)
Mysore Masala Dosa (M)
Chocolate Dosa
Spring Dosa
Veg. Manchurian Dosa 
Rava Dosa
Onion Rava Dosa
Avial
Madhras Sambhar 
Ennai Kathirikai Vathal Kulambu

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.00

Dosaz

Madhras Chicken Curry (M)  
Chetinad Chicken Curry (M)
Hyderabadi Chicken Curry
Goat Curry 
Karaikudi Fish Curry
Chicken 65
Chicken Sukha
Fish Fry
Goat Sukha
Chicken Pepper Fry

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00

Curries

Veg. Kothu Parota  
Egg Kothu Parota
Chicken Kothu Parota 
Malabar Parota (With Salna 
3pcs)

$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$6.00

Parota

Combo 1 (2 Idlies , 2 Vada & 
Masala Dosa)
Combo 2 (2 Idlies, 2 Vada's & 
Rava Masala Dosa)
Combo 3 (2 Idlies & 2 Vada's)

$15.00

$17.00

$8.00

Combos

Order Online www.desifoodgalaxy.com | T : 732 -960 - 1808 | 732 - 960 - 1819  


